REBECCA Towel Holder, black

Order code:

Size
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

CCO006

190 mm
218 mm
53 mm

Black
Steel
10 years

190

52.8

¢ METAFORMN®

218.2

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



